
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 1.593.878,20             136.355,28                136.355,28                136.355,28                -                             18/02/2022 17/02/2022
Fevereiro 1.894.911,12             160.242,14                160.242,14                160.242,14                -                             18/03/2022 15/03/2022
Março 1.816.765,59             153.118,18                153.118,18                153.118,18                -                             20/04/2022 19/04/2022
Abril 1.776.493,57             152.093,07                152.093,07                152.093,07                -                             20/05/2022 18/05/2022
Maio 1.731.425,65             148.672,44                148.672,44                148.672,44                -                             20/06/2022 20/06/2022
Junho 1.757.191,77             150.084,02                150.084,02                150.084,02                20/07/2022 20/07/2022
Julho 1.776.249,32             153.269,10                153.269,10                153.269,10                19/08/2022 19/08/2022
Agosto 1.779.930,79             153.459,89                153.459,89                153.459,89                20/09/2022 19/09/2020
Setembro 1.836.273,65             149.311,86                149.311,86                149.311,86                20/10/2022 20/10/2022
Outubro 1.927.482,44             156.934,87                156.934,87                156.934,87                18/11/2022 17/11/2022
Novembro 1.869.812,32             153.678,62                153.678,62                153.678,62                20/12/2022 20/12/2022
Dezembro 1.855.356,14             152.818,83                152.818,83                152.818,83                20/01/2023 18/01/2023
13º Salário 123.655,00                10.017,28                  10.017,28                  10.017,28                  20/12/2022 20/12/2022
Total 21.739.425,56           1.830.055,58             1.830.055,58             1.830.055,58             -                             
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 1.593.878,18             350.653,20                350.653,20                1.582,35                    349.070,85                -                             18/02/2022 17/02/2022
Fevereiro 1.894.911,18             416.880,46                416.880,46                8.087,01                    408.793,45                -                             18/03/2022 15/03/2022
Março 1.816.765,59             399.688,43                399.688,43                11.617,21                  388.071,22                -                             20/04/2022 19/04/2022
Abril 1.773.263,68             390.118,01                390.118,01                23.169,66                  366.948,35                -                             20/05/2022 18/05/2022
Maio 1.728.277,64             380.221,08                380.221,08                35.810,88                  344.410,20                -                             20/06/2022 20/06/2022
Junho 1.753.997,00             385.879,34                385.879,34                32.035,16                  353.844,18                20/07/2022 20/07/2022
Julho 1.773.019,77             390.064,35                390.064,35                40.207,02                  349.857,33                19/08/2022 19/08/2022
Agosto 1.699.024,86             373.785,47                373.785,47                32.877,61                  340.907,86                20/09/2022 19/09/2022
Setembro 1.752.806,68             385.617,47                385.617,47                14.666,76                  370.950,71                20/10/2022 20/10/2022
Outubro 1.839.869,59             404.771,31                404.771,33                11.306,36                  393.464,97                18/11/2022 18/11/2022
Novembro 1.781.327,23             391.891,99                391.891,99                14.389,30                  377.502,69                20/12/2022 20/12/2022
Dezembro 1.771.021,77             389.624,79                389.624,79                25.728,13                  363.896,66                20/01/2023 18/01/2023
13.° Salário 118.034,32                25.967,55                  25.967,55                  25.967,55                  20/12/2022 20/12/2022
Total 21.296.197,50           4.685.163,45             4.685.163,47             251.477,45                4.433.686,02             -                             
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 317.630,59              25.190,57                25.190,57                25.190,57                -                           18/02/2022 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 323.895,72              25.628,89                25.628,89                25.628,89                -                           18/03/2022 16/03/2022
Março 325.300,65              25.733,70                25.733,70                25.733,70                -                           20/04/2022 18/04/2022
Abril 322.835,04              25.588,07                25.588,07                25.588,07                -                           20/05/2022 18/05/2022
Maio 330.401,65              26.135,61                26.135,61                26.135,61                -                           20/06/2022 20/06/2022
Junho 329.138,31              26.027,71                26.027,71                26.027,71                -                           20/07/2022 15/07/2022
Julho 331.457,30              26.192,68                26.192,68                26.192,68                -                           19/08/2022 19/08/2022
Agosto 337.543,98              26.818,97                26.818,97                26.818,97                -                           20/09/2022 16/09/2022
Setembro 342.810,66              27.150,23                27.150,23                27.150,23                -                           20/10/2022 19/10/2022
Outubro 350.949,62              27.885,05                27.885,05                27.885,05                -                           18/11/2022 17/11/2022
Novembro 356.686,35              28.253,77                28.253,77                28.253,77                -                           20/12/2022 19/12/2022
Dezembro 355.590,88              28.242,95                28.242,95                28.242,95                -                           20/01/2022 18/01/2023
13º Salário 26.169,17                2.166,20                  2.166,20                  2.166,20                  -                           20/12/2022 19/12/2022
Total 4.050.409,92           321.014,40              321.014,40              321.014,40              -                           
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 317.630,64              69.878,74                69.878,74                1.864,70                                 68.014,04                             -   18/02/2022 18/02/2022
Fevereiro 323.895,73              71.257,06                71.257,06                4.179,97                                 67.077,09                             -   18/03/2022 16/03/2022
Março 325.300,68              71.566,15                71.566,15                4.575,25                                 66.990,90                             -   20/04/2022 18/04/2022
Abril 322.248,09              70.894,58                70.894,58                5.787,26                                 65.107,32                             -   20/05/2022 18/05/2022
Maio 329.800,91              72.556,20                72.556,20                5.157,65                                 67.398,55                             -   20/06/2022 20/06/2022
Junho 328.539,86              72.278,77                72.278,78                4.656,67                                 67.622,11                             -   20/07/2022 15/07/2022
Julho 330.854,64              72.788,02                72.788,02                4.656,67                                 68.131,35                             -   19/08/2022 19/08/2022
Agosto 337.544,00              74.259,68                74.259,68                5.154,48                                 69.105,20                             -   20/09/2022 16/09/2022
Setembro 342.810,64              75.418,34                75.418,35                5.227,02                                 70.191,33                             -   20/10/2022 19/10/2022
Outubro 350.949,64              77.208,92                77.208,92                6.924,78                                 70.284,13                             -   18/11/2022 17/11/2022
Novembro 356.686,36              78.471,00                78.471,00                5.509,37                                 72.961,63                             -   20/12/2022 19/12/2022
Dezembro 355.590,86              78.229,99                78.230,01                6.354,43                                 71.875,58                             -   20/01/2022 18/01/2023
13.° Salário 26.169,18                5.757,22                 5.757,22                 -                                            5.757,20                             -   20/12/2022 19/12/2022
Total 4.048.021,23           890.564,67              890.564,71              60.048,25                830.516,43              -                          
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